
Elon Phoenix Invitational
Dates: Oct 17-18, 2016

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 71  Yardage: 6867

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Gardner-Webb 277 281 272 830 -22
2 Loyola MD 288 281 279 848 -4
3 Elon 283 282 284 849 -3
4 East Carolina 283 284 283 850 -2
5 Wofford 283 286 287 856 +4
6 PC 289 277 291 857 +5
7 Western Carolina 293 281 285 859 +7
8 High Point 297 279 284 860 +8
9 Appalachian St 288 287 286 861 +9

Delaware 284 289 288 861 +9
George Mason 285 282 294 861 +9

12 George Washington 288 288 287 863 +11
Mount Olive 284 288 291 863 +11

14 Drexel 291 294 293 878 +26
15 Radford 296 293 307 896 +44



Elon Phoenix Invitational
Dates: Oct 17-18, 2016

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 71  Yardage: 6867

2

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Gardner-Webb 277 281 272 830 -22
T 6 Chris Jones 68 73 66 207 -6
T 6 Aaron Thomas 69 72 66 207 -6
T 10 Vincent Blanchette 68 70 70 208 -5
T 32 Steffen Smith 72 68 75 215 +2
T 36 Jonathan Henry 75 71 70 216 +3

2 Loyola MD 288 281 279 848 -4
T 15 Brendan Peel 71 72 67 210 -3
T 18 Connor Flach 71 73 67 211 -2
T 36 Ethan Wall 77 66 73 216 +3
T 42 Jeremy Wall 74 71 72 217 +4
T 51 Bennett Wisner 72 72 75 219 +6

3 Elon 283 282 284 849 -3
T 12 Philip Loeb 70 68 71 209 -4
T 23 Charlie May 70 72 70 212 -1
T 26 William Harwood 73 70 70 213 E
T 32 Jared Mactas 70 72 73 215 +2
88 Dexter Blank 80 85 84 249 +36

4 East Carolina 283 284 283 850 -2
T 4 Blake Taylor 66 70 69 205 -8
T 26 Tim Conover 72 69 72 213 E
T 36 Patrick Stephenson 73 73 70 216 +3
T 46 Jackson Spires 73 73 72 218 +5
T 51 Jack Sides 72 72 75 219 +6

5 Wofford 283 286 287 856 +4
T 6 Andrew Novak 69 69 69 207 -6
T 18 Jeremy Grab 72 66 73 211 -2
T 57 Cam Andrade 71 75 74 220 +7
T 61 Joshua Allen 71 76 74 221 +8
T 73 Harrison Frye 78 78 71 227 +14

6 PC 289 277 291 857 +5
T 12 James Scott 70 65 74 209 -4
T 23 Hayden Ploeger 73 70 69 212 -1
T 42 Cole Patterson 73 70 74 217 +4
T 51 Carson Spears 73 72 74 219 +6
T 79 Harrison Fisher 75 78 76 229 +16

7 Western Carolina 293 281 285 859 +7
T 23 Jackson Bishop 72 66 74 212 -1
T 26 Dylan MacQueen 71 70 72 213 E
T 32 Mark David Johnson 76 71 68 215 +2
T 67 Bright Julamool 79 74 71 224 +11
87 Lawson King 74 84 82 240 +27

8 High Point 297 279 284 860 +8
T 12 Brendan MacDougall 71 70 68 209 -4
T 46 Alec Weary 73 70 75 218 +5
T 46 Emile Menard 75 68 75 218 +5
T 57 Christian Casingal 78 71 71 220 +7
T 61 R.J. Bartolomucci 79 72 70 221 +8
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Round: 3
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3

9 Appalachian St 288 287 286 861 +9
T 4 Alex Burris 69 69 67 205 -8
T 36 Walter Brinker 70 74 72 216 +3
T 42 Chance Watson 74 71 72 217 +4
T 77 Tripp Summerlin 80 73 75 228 +15
82 Patrick Moriarty 75 77 78 230 +17

T 9 Delaware 284 289 288 861 +9
T 18 Jack Gianniny 68 72 71 211 -2
T 29 Marc Oliveri 72 72 70 214 +1
T 36 Blaine Lafferty 72 70 74 216 +3
66 Mark Benevento 72 75 76 223 +10
T 67 Kieran Purcell 76 75 73 224 +11

T 9 George Mason 285 282 294 861 +9
T 1 Eric Edwards 66 69 68 203 -10
T 57 Ellis Messian 71 75 74 220 +7
T 57 Jeff Wilson 75 69 76 220 +7
T 63 Davis Soderberg 73 69 80 222 +9
T 73 Brock Kovach 76 75 76 227 +14

12 George Washington 288 288 287 863 +11
T 6 Logan Lowe 67 66 74 207 -6
T 36 Vince Palazzolo 72 74 70 216 +3
T 51 Christian Cichan 73 74 72 219 +6
T 63 Lucas Farmer 77 74 71 222 +9
T 79 Michael Heda 76 76 77 229 +16

T 12 Mount Olive 284 288 291 863 +11
T 18 John Thatch 67 70 74 211 -2
T 18 Harry Bayley 68 71 72 211 -2
T 46 Patrick Schweitz 73 73 72 218 +5
72 Nick Adams 76 74 76 226 +13
T 79 Liam McAnally 76 80 73 229 +16

14 Drexel 291 294 293 878 +26
T 15 Aaron Fricke 70 72 68 210 -3
T 51 Connor Schmidt 72 74 73 219 +6
T 63 Adam Mistretta 71 76 75 222 +9
T 73 Mike Cook 78 72 77 227 +14
85 Brian Fischer 80 76 78 234 +21

15 Radford 296 293 307 896 +44
T 29 Myles Creighton 71 66 77 214 +1
71 Nick Brediger 73 76 76 225 +12
T 77 Conner Lewis 75 75 78 228 +15
83 Ben Ramsey 77 78 76 231 +18
86 Lui Craddock 81 76 81 238 +25



Elon Phoenix Invitational
Dates: Oct 17-18, 2016

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 71  Yardage: 6867

4

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 1 Jake Leavitt Elon 67 66 70 203 -10
T 1 Jose Montano North Carolina 67 65 71 203 -10
T 10 Woody Woodward Wake Forest 71 67 70 208 -5
T 15 Tailin Song North Carolina 68 71 71 210 -3
T 29 Will Wears Loyola MD 72 70 72 214 +1
T 32 Kyle Sterbinsky Wake Forest 71 72 72 215 +2
T 42 Logan Shuping East Carolina 72 71 74 217 +4
T 46 William Ronnholm Elon 74 70 74 218 +5

T 51 Bradley Durand WesternCarolina 76 70 73 219 +6
T 67 Preyer Fountain North Carolina 72 75 77 224 +11
T 67 Steven Segrist Elon 75 76 73 224 +11
T 73 William Knibbs Elon 76 75 76 227 +14
84 Tanner Owen Wake Forest 79 80 74 233 +20

88 Evan Smith WesternCarolina WD WD 74 83 +3



Elon Phoenix Invitational
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Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 71  Yardage: 6867

5

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Gardner-Webb 277 281 272 830 -22
2 Loyola MD 288 281 279 848 -4
3 Elon 283 282 284 849 -3
4 East Carolina 283 284 283 850 -2
5 Wofford 283 286 287 856 +4
6 PC 289 277 291 857 +5
7 Western Carolina 293 281 285 859 +7
8 High Point 297 279 284 860 +8
9 Appalachian St 288 287 286 861 +9

Delaware 284 289 288 861 +9
George Mason 285 282 294 861 +9

12 George Washington 288 288 287 863 +11
Mount Olive 284 288 291 863 +11

14 Drexel 291 294 293 878 +26
15 Radford 296 293 307 896 +44

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Eric Edwards George Mason 66 69 68 203 -10
*Jake Leavitt Elon 67 66 70 203 -10
*Jose Montano North Carolina 67 65 71 203 -10

4 Alex Burris Appalachian St 69 69 67 205 -8
Blake Taylor East Carolina 66 70 69 205 -8

6 Andrew Novak Wofford 69 69 69 207 -6
Logan Lowe George Washington 67 66 74 207 -6
Chris Jones Gardner-Webb 68 73 66 207 -6
Aaron Thomas Gardner-Webb 69 72 66 207 -6

10 *Woody Woodward Wake Forest 71 67 70 208 -5
Vincent Blanchette Gardner-Webb 68 70 70 208 -5

12 Philip Loeb Elon 70 68 71 209 -4
James Scott PC 70 65 74 209 -4
Brendan MacDougall High Point 71 70 68 209 -4

15 Brendan Peel Loyola MD 71 72 67 210 -3
Aaron Fricke Drexel 70 72 68 210 -3
*Tailin Song North Carolina 68 71 71 210 -3

18 Harry Bayley Mount Olive 68 71 72 211 -2
Jack Gianniny Delaware 68 72 71 211 -2
John Thatch Mount Olive 67 70 74 211 -2
Connor Flach Loyola MD 71 73 67 211 -2
Jeremy Grab Wofford 72 66 73 211 -2



Elon Phoenix Invitational
Dates: Oct 17-18, 2016

Team Statistics
Round: 3

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Gardner-Webb 3.00 E
East Carolina 3.05 +1
George Washington 3.15 +3
Appalachian St 3.15 +3
Western Carolina 3.25 +5
Loyola MD 3.25 +5
Elon 3.25 +5
High Point 3.30 +6
Delaware 3.30 +6
Mount Olive 3.35 +7
PC 3.35 +7
Wofford 3.45 +9
Wake Forest 3.50 +6
North Carolina 3.50 +6
Drexel 3.50 +10
George Mason 3.60 +12
Radford 3.65 +13
PAR 4 SCORING

Gardner-Webb 3.98 -1
Loyola MD 4.00 E
North Carolina 4.06 +2
Wofford 4.07 +4
High Point 4.11 +6
Wake Forest 4.15 +5
PC 4.15 +8
George Washington 4.15 +8
East Carolina 4.16 +9
Delaware 4.20 +11
Appalachian St 4.20 +11
Mount Olive 4.22 +12
Elon 4.22 +12
Drexel 4.24 +13
Western Carolina 4.25 +14
George Mason 4.25 +14
Radford 4.35 +19
PAR 5 SCORING

Wake Forest 4.11 -8
High Point 4.47 -8
Delaware 4.47 -8
Mount Olive 4.53 -7
Western Carolina 4.53 -7
George Mason 4.53 -7
Wofford 4.53 -7
East Carolina 4.53 -7
Gardner-Webb 4.53 -7
Drexel 4.53 -7
Loyola MD 4.60 -6
Appalachian St 4.67 -5
Elon 4.73 -4
North Carolina 4.78 -2
PC 4.80 -3
George Washington 4.87 -2
Radford 5.07 +1

EAGLES

Elon 1
George Washington 1
Western Carolina 1
PC 1
High Point 1
Loyola MD 1
BIRDIES

Gardner-Webb 24
Wofford 20
Loyola MD 19
East Carolina 19
Drexel 19
High Point 15
George Washington 15
Appalachian St 15
George Mason 14
Delaware 14
Wake Forest 13
Elon 13
Western Carolina 12
Mount Olive 11
PC 11
North Carolina 11
Radford 8
PARS

Mount Olive 58
High Point 56
Elon 56
PC 55
Delaware 54
Gardner-Webb 54
Western Carolina 53
Appalachian St 53
Loyola MD 52
East Carolina 51
George Washington 51
Radford 48
George Mason 47
Wofford 47
Drexel 45
Wake Forest 28
North Carolina 27



Elon Phoenix Invitational
Dates: Oct 17-18, 2016

Round: 3
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 71  Yardage: 6867

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Eric Edwards George Mason 66 69 68 203 -10
*Jake Leavitt Elon 67 66 70 203 -10
*Jose Montano North Carolina 67 65 71 203 -10

4 Alex Burris Appalachian St 69 69 67 205 -8
Blake Taylor East Carolina 66 70 69 205 -8

6 Andrew Novak Wofford 69 69 69 207 -6
Logan Lowe George Washington 67 66 74 207 -6
Chris Jones Gardner-Webb 68 73 66 207 -6
Aaron Thomas Gardner-Webb 69 72 66 207 -6

10 *Woody Woodward Wake Forest 71 67 70 208 -5
Vincent Blanchette Gardner-Webb 68 70 70 208 -5

12 Philip Loeb Elon 70 68 71 209 -4
James Scott PC 70 65 74 209 -4
Brendan MacDougall High Point 71 70 68 209 -4

15 Brendan Peel Loyola MD 71 72 67 210 -3
Aaron Fricke Drexel 70 72 68 210 -3
*Tailin Song North Carolina 68 71 71 210 -3

18 Harry Bayley Mount Olive 68 71 72 211 -2
Jack Gianniny Delaware 68 72 71 211 -2
John Thatch Mount Olive 67 70 74 211 -2
Connor Flach Loyola MD 71 73 67 211 -2
Jeremy Grab Wofford 72 66 73 211 -2

23 Hayden Ploeger PC 73 70 69 212 -1
Charlie May Elon 70 72 70 212 -1
Jackson Bishop Western Carolina 72 66 74 212 -1

26 Dylan MacQueen Western Carolina 71 70 72 213 E
William Harwood Elon 73 70 70 213 E
Tim Conover East Carolina 72 69 72 213 E

29 Marc Oliveri Delaware 72 72 70 214 +1
*Will Wears Loyola MD 72 70 72 214 +1
Myles Creighton Radford 71 66 77 214 +1

32 *Kyle Sterbinsky Wake Forest 71 72 72 215 +2
Steffen Smith Gardner-Webb 72 68 75 215 +2
Jared Mactas Elon 70 72 73 215 +2
Mark David Johnson Western Carolina 76 71 68 215 +2

36 Blaine Lafferty Delaware 72 70 74 216 +3
Patrick Stephenson East Carolina 73 73 70 216 +3
Jonathan Henry Gardner-Webb 75 71 70 216 +3
Ethan Wall Loyola MD 77 66 73 216 +3
Vince Palazzolo George Washington 72 74 70 216 +3
Walter Brinker Appalachian St 70 74 72 216 +3

42 Chance Watson Appalachian St 74 71 72 217 +4
Jeremy Wall Loyola MD 74 71 72 217 +4
*Logan Shuping East Carolina 72 71 74 217 +4
Cole Patterson PC 73 70 74 217 +4

46 Emile Menard High Point 75 68 75 218 +5
Alec Weary High Point 73 70 75 218 +5
Jackson Spires East Carolina 73 73 72 218 +5
*William Ronnholm Elon 74 70 74 218 +5
Patrick Schweitz Mount Olive 73 73 72 218 +5

51 Connor Schmidt Drexel 72 74 73 219 +6
Jack Sides East Carolina 72 72 75 219 +6
Carson Spears PC 73 72 74 219 +6
*Bradley Durand Western Carolina 76 70 73 219 +6
Bennett Wisner Loyola MD 72 72 75 219 +6
Christian Cichan George Washington 73 74 72 219 +6

57 Ellis Messian George Mason 71 75 74 220 +7
Cam Andrade Wofford 71 75 74 220 +7
Jeff Wilson George Mason 75 69 76 220 +7
Christian Casingal High Point 78 71 71 220 +7

61 Joshua Allen Wofford 71 76 74 221 +8
R.J. Bartolomucci High Point 79 72 70 221 +8
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2

63 Davis Soderberg George Mason 73 69 80 222 +9
Adam Mistretta Drexel 71 76 75 222 +9
Lucas Farmer George Washington 77 74 71 222 +9

66 Mark Benevento Delaware 72 75 76 223 +10
67 *Preyer Fountain North Carolina 72 75 77 224 +11

Kieran Purcell Delaware 76 75 73 224 +11
Bright Julamool Western Carolina 79 74 71 224 +11
*Steven Segrist Elon 75 76 73 224 +11

71 Nick Brediger Radford 73 76 76 225 +12
72 Nick Adams Mount Olive 76 74 76 226 +13
73 Brock Kovach George Mason 76 75 76 227 +14

*William Knibbs Elon 76 75 76 227 +14
Mike Cook Drexel 78 72 77 227 +14
Harrison Frye Wofford 78 78 71 227 +14

77 Tripp Summerlin Appalachian St 80 73 75 228 +15
Conner Lewis Radford 75 75 78 228 +15

79 Michael Heda George Washington 76 76 77 229 +16
Harrison Fisher PC 75 78 76 229 +16
Liam McAnally Mount Olive 76 80 73 229 +16

82 Patrick Moriarty Appalachian St 75 77 78 230 +17
83 Ben Ramsey Radford 77 78 76 231 +18
84 *Tanner Owen Wake Forest 79 80 74 233 +20
85 Brian Fischer Drexel 80 76 78 234 +21
86 Lui Craddock Radford 81 76 81 238 +25
87 Lawson King Western Carolina 74 84 82 240 +27
88 Dexter Blank Elon 80 85 84 249 +36
88 *Evan Smith Western Carolina WD WD 74 83 +3



Elon Phoenix Invitational
Dates: Oct 17-18, 2016
Player Statistics for Round 3

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Mark David Johnson
Western
Carolina 2.75 -1

Charlie May Elon 2.75 -1
Blake Taylor East Carolina 2.75 -1
Steffen Smith Gardner-Webb 2.75 -1
Connor Flach Loyola MD 2.75 -1
Eric Edwards George Mason 2.75 -1
Walter Brinker Appalachian St 2.75 -1

Vince Palazzolo
George
Washington 2.75 -1

Aaron Fricke Drexel 2.75 -1
Vincent Blanchette Gardner-Webb 3.00 E
Jake Leavitt Elon 3.00 E
Jackson Spires East Carolina 3.00 E
Aaron Thomas Gardner-Webb 3.00 E
Andrew Novak Wofford 3.00 E
Patrick Moriarty Appalachian St 3.00 E

PAR 4 SCORING

Alex Burris Appalachian St 3.73 -3
Brendan MacDougall High Point 3.73 -3
Aaron Thomas Gardner-Webb 3.73 -3
Chris Jones Gardner-Webb 3.73 -3
Brendan Peel Loyola MD 3.82 -2

Vince Palazzolo
George
Washington 3.82 -2

Hayden Ploeger PC 3.91 -1
Adam Mistretta Drexel 3.91 -1
Blake Taylor East Carolina 3.91 -1
Harrison Frye Wofford 3.91 -1
Connor Flach Loyola MD 3.91 -1
Jonathan Henry Gardner-Webb 3.91 -1
Ethan Wall Loyola MD 3.91 -1
Chance Watson Appalachian St 4.00 E
Vincent Blanchette Gardner-Webb 4.00 E

PAR 5 SCORING

Mark David Johnson
Western
Carolina 3.67 -4

Hayden Ploeger PC 4.00 -3
Jack Gianniny Delaware 4.00 -3
Harry Bayley Mount Olive 4.00 -3
Alex Burris Appalachian St 4.00 -3
Jeremy Wall Loyola MD 4.00 -3
Ellis Messian George Mason 4.00 -3
Woody Woodward Wake Forest 4.00 -3
Mike Cook Drexel 4.00 -3
Eric Edwards George Mason 4.00 -3
Marc Oliveri Delaware 4.00 -3
Aaron Fricke Drexel 4.00 -3
Tanner Owen Wake Forest 4.00 -3

Bright Julamool
Western
Carolina 4.33 -2

Brian Fischer Drexel 4.33 -2

EAGLES

Charlie May Elon 1

Logan Lowe
George
Washington 1

Mark David Johnson
Western
Carolina 1

Hayden Ploeger PC 1
Brendan MacDougall High Point 1
Jeremy Wall Loyola MD 1

BIRDIES

Alex Burris Appalachian St 7
Aaron Fricke Drexel 7
Woody Woodward Wake Forest 7
Chris Jones Gardner-Webb 6

Vince Palazzolo
George
Washington 6

Aaron Thomas Gardner-Webb 6
Eric Edwards George Mason 6
Connor Flach Loyola MD 6
Jonathan Henry Gardner-Webb 5
Andrew Novak Wofford 5
Blake Taylor East Carolina 5
Jeremy Grab Wofford 5
Connor Schmidt Drexel 5
Jack Gianniny Delaware 5
Brendan Peel Loyola MD 5

PARS

Philip Loeb Elon 16
Jake Leavitt Elon 15

Lucas Farmer
George
Washington 14

John Thatch Mount Olive 13
Chance Watson Appalachian St 13
James Scott PC 13
Jeff Wilson George Mason 13
Mark Benevento Delaware 13
Brendan MacDougall High Point 13
R.J. Bartolomucci High Point 13
Cole Patterson PC 13
Blaine Lafferty Delaware 13
Patrick Stephenson East Carolina 13

Jackson Bishop
Western
Carolina 13

Bright Julamool
Western
Carolina 12



Elon Phoenix Invitational
Dates: Oct 17-18, 2016

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

1

Round 3 - Alamance Country Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 424 10 49 22 8 2 4.34 4 424 1
2 4 371 19 59 10 1 3.92 4 371 2
3 4 445 4 51 30 4 4.38 4 445 3
4 3 178 10 58 19 2 1 3.16 3 178 4
5 4 414 22 58 8 1 3.87 4 414 5
6 5 534 34 44 11 4.74 5 534 6
7 4 460 8 58 19 4 4.21 4 460 7
8 3 200 3 42 40 4 1 3.52 3 200 8
9 4 382 13 61 14 1 4.03 4 382 9
10 4 398 8 58 20 3 2 4.25 4 398 10
11 4 381 20 47 19 3 4.06 4 381 11
12 5 514 1 40 42 5 1 1 4.62 5 514 12
13 4 443 6 46 34 3 4.38 4 443 13
14 3 220 2 50 31 6 3.46 3 220 14
15 4 411 12 61 14 2 1 4.08 4 411 15
16 3 189 11 57 18 3 3.15 3 189 16
17 5 506 5 45 34 2 3 4.47 5 506 17
18 4 397 8 46 32 3 4.34 4 397 18

Round 2 - Alamance Country Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 424 11 54 21 3 1 4.19 4 424 1
2 4 371 24 58 7 3.81 4 371 2
3 4 445 4 46 33 6 3 4.54 4 445 3
4 3 178 12 61 15 1 3.06 3 178 4
5 4 414 17 58 13 1 3.98 4 414 5
6 5 534 2 34 42 10 1 4.71 5 534 6
7 4 460 5 65 17 2 4.18 4 460 7
8 3 200 6 53 23 7 3.35 3 200 8
9 4 382 9 67 12 1 4.06 4 382 9
10 4 398 14 54 17 4 1 4.13 4 398 10
11 4 381 13 58 14 4 4.10 4 381 11
12 5 514 1 36 45 6 1 1 4.67 5 514 12
13 4 443 9 51 26 2 1 4.25 4 443 13
14 3 220 4 59 24 1 3.25 3 220 14
15 4 411 14 55 19 4.06 4 411 15
16 3 189 11 58 17 2 3.11 3 189 16
17 5 506 2 43 36 7 1 4.57 5 506 17
18 4 397 5 58 23 3 2 4.29 4 397 18

Round 1 - Alamance Country Club

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 424 14 46 20 9 3 4.30 4 424 1
2 4 371 9 62 18 4.10 4 371 2
3 4 445 7 47 32 3 4.35 4 445 3
4 3 178 9 61 16 3 3.15 3 178 4
5 4 414 18 56 13 2 3.99 4 414 5
6 5 534 1 27 47 10 4 1 4.89 5 534 6
7 4 460 11 49 26 3 4.24 4 460 7
8 3 200 4 52 30 3 3.36 3 200 8
9 4 382 10 67 11 1 4.03 4 382 9
10 4 398 11 54 20 4 4.19 4 398 10



Elon Phoenix Invitational
Dates: Oct 17-18, 2016

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

2

11 4 381 14 63 10 2 4.00 4 381 11
12 5 514 1 32 51 4 1 4.69 5 514 12
13 4 443 7 65 15 2 4.13 4 443 13
14 3 220 3 53 32 1 3.35 3 220 14
15 4 411 16 51 19 3 4.10 4 411 15
16 3 189 10 56 17 6 3.21 3 189 16
17 5 506 6 36 37 10 1 4.60 5 506 17
18 4 397 8 61 19 2 1 4.18 4 397 18


